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Date Start
Standard 

Finish

Extra-

Time 

Finish

Board Code Level Subject Paper
Total 

Students

Wednesday 5th May 13:30 15:30 16:00 CIE 0510/21 IGCSE English as a Second Language English as a 2nd Language Paper 1: Reading and Writing 2

Friday 7th May 09:00 11:00 11:30 CIE 0977/12 IGCSE History History IGCSE Paper 1 66

13:30 14:10 14:23 CIE 0510/41 IGCSE English as a Second Language English as a 2nd Language Paper 2: Listening

Friday 14th May 09:00 11:00 11:30 CIE 0977/22 IGCSE History History IGCSE Paper 2 66

13:30 15:15 15:41 CIE 0984/11 IGCSE Computer Science Computer Science IGCSE Paper 1 22

Tueday 18th May 13:30 15:15 15:41 CIE 0984/21 IGCSE Computer Science Computer Science IGCSE Paper 2 22

Wednesday 19th May 09:00 11:00 11:30 Edexcel 4BI1/B1 IGCSE Biology Biology IGCSE Paper 1 95

Thursday 20th May 09:00 10:20 10:40 Edexcel 4ET/01 IGCSE English Literature English Literature IGCSE Paper: Poetry & Modern Prose 110

Friday 21st May 09:00 10:45 11:11 CIE 0995/12 IGCSE Physical education PE IGCSE Paper: Theory 24

Monday 24th May 09:00 11:00 11:30 Edexcel 4CHI/1C IGCSE Chemistry Chemistry IGCSE Paper 1 95

Wednesday 26th May 09:00 11:15 11:48 Edexcel 4EA1/01 IGCSE English Language English Language IGCSE Paper: Non fiction texts 110

13:30 15:50 16:30 Edexcel 4FR1 IGCSE French French IGCSE Papers 1 & 2: Listening, Reading & Writing 24

Thursday 27th May 09:00 11:00 11:30 Edexcel 4MA1/1 IGCSE Mathematics Mathematics IGCSE Higher & Foundation Paper 1 112

13:30 15:30 16:00 Edexcel 4PHI/1P IGCSE Physics Physics IGCSE Paper 1 95

Friday 28th May 09:00 11:20 12:00 Edexcel 4SP1 IGCSE Spanish Spanish IGCSE Papers 1 & 2: Listening, Reading and Writing 43

Half-Term

Monday 7th June 13:30 14:45 15:04 Edexcel 4BI1/B2 IGCSE Biology Biology IGCSE Paper 1 95

Tueday 8th June 13:30 15:00 15:23 OCR J282/01 GCSE Latin Latin GCSE Paper 1: Language 10

Wednesday 9th June 09:00 10:15 10:33 AQA 8464/B/1 GCSE Combined Science Trilogy Double Award GCSE Biology Paper 1 16

13:30 15:30 16:00 OCR J625AA/1&2 GCSE Religious Studies RS GCSE Papers 1 & 2: 1- Christianity  2- Islam 11

13:30 15:50 16:30 Edexcel 4GN1 IGCSE German German IGCSE Papers 1 & 2: Listening, Reading & Writing 19
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Friday 11th June 09:00 11:00 11:30 Edexcel 4MA1/2 IGCSE Mathematics Mathematics IGCSE Higher & Foundation Paper 2 112

13:30 15:00 15:23 Edexcel 1GBO/01 GCSE Geography Geography GCSE Paper 1: Global Geographical Issues 57

13:30 15:50 16:30 Edexcel 4CN1 IGCSE Chinese Chinese IGCSE Papers 1&2:Listening Reading & Writing TBC

Monday 14th June 09:00 10:15 10:33 Edexcel 4CHI/2C IGCSE Chemistry Chemistry IGCSE Paper2 95

Clash 09:00 PM 2 Hrs OCR J310/01 GCSE Design & Technology D & T GCSE Paper - Principles of D & T 43

13:30 15:30 16:00 OCR J625AA/06 GCSE Religious Studies RS GCSE Paper 3: Religion, Philosophy and Ethics 11

Tueday 15th June 09:00 10:15 10:33 AQA 8464/C/1 GCSE Combined Science Trilogy Double Award GCSE Chemistry Paper 1 16

Wednesday 16th June 09:00 10:00 10:15 OCR J282/03 GCSE Latin Latin GCSE Paper 2: Prose Literature B 10

13:30 15:00 15:23 Edexcel 1GB0/02 GCSE Geography Geography GCSE Paper 2: UK Geographical Issues 57

Thursday 17th June 09:00 10:15 10:33 Edexcel 4PHI/2P IGCSE Physics Physics IGCSE Paper 2 95

Friday 18th June 13:30 14:30 14:45 OCR J282/05 GCSE Latin Latin GCSE Paper 3: Verse Literature B 10

Tueday 22nd June 09:00 10:15 10:33 AQA 8464/P/1 GCSE Combined Science Trilogy Double Award GCSE Physics Paper 1 16

Wednesday 23rd June 09:00 10:30 10:53 Edexcel 1GBO/03 GCSE Geography Geography GCSE Paper 3: Making Geographical Decisions 57

Thursday 24th June 13:30 15:00 15:23 OCR J316/05 GCSE Drama Drama GCSE Paper: Performance & Response 18

Friday 25th June 09:00 10:15 10:33 AQA 8464/B/2 GCSE Combined Science Trilogy Double Award GCSE Biology Paper 2 16

Monday 28th June 09:00 10:45 11:13 AQA 8365/1 GCSE Further Mathematics Further Mathematics GCSE Paper 1: Non-calculator 21

Tuesday 29th June 09:00 10:15 10:33 AQA 8464/C/2 GCSE Combined Science Trilogy Double Award GCSE Chemistry Paper 2 16

Wednesday 30th June 13:30 15:15 15:42 Edexcel 1MUO/03 GCSE Music Music GCSE Paper: Appraising 15

Thursday 1st July 13:30 15:15 15:42 AQA 8365/2 GCSE Further Mathematics Further Mathematics GCSE Paper 2: Calculator 21

13:30 15:00 15:23 AQA 8236 GCSE Dance Dance GCSE Written Paper 3

Friday 2nd July 09:00 10:15 10:33 AQA 8464/P/2 GCSE Combined Science Trilogy Double Award GCSE Physics Paper 2 16


